
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00147, Falls Inn

R Major Collector
SH-57  8.4 Mi. N of Jct US-2

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,149

 2,953
 3,637

Bonner (9)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 18

 1,549

 1,460
 1,770

 1,600

 1,493
 1,867

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 4,036 3,608

S DIR - - - - - 1,002 1,081

N DIR - - - - - 3,034 2,527

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

3,282 3,945 3,556 - - - -

1,618 2,965 2,470 - - - -

1,664 980 1,086 - - - -

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

- - - - 2,485 3,281 3,033

- - - - 1,127 1,108 1,303

- - - - 1,358 2,173 1,730

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

3,494 2,576 2,248 2,336 2,651 3,782 3,521

2,300 1,420 1,177 1,132 1,208 1,336 1,450

1,194 1,156 1,071 1,204 1,443 2,446 2,071

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

4,111 - - - - - 3,888

2,679 - - - - - 1,722

1,432 - - - - - 2,166

31 - - - - - -

4,158 - - - - - -

2,780 - - - - - -

1,378 - - - - - -

MADW 3,761 3,261 2,902 2,336 2,568 3,700 3,513

STDEV 440 968 925 - 117 384 356

DAYFAC 0.84 0.97 1.08 1.35 1.23 0.85 0.90

July 2011
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